<u>6th edition of Delhi International Leather Expo (DILEX 2025)</u> <u>on 20-21 February 2025</u>

6th edition of Delhi International Leather Expo (DILEX 2025) on 20 - 21 February 2025		
1	Venue	India International Convention and Expo Center (IICC) (Yashobhoomi), Dwarka,
		New Delhi, India
2	Organizers	Council for Leather Exports (CLE)
		(Sponsored by Ministry of Commerce & Industry, Government of India)
		Leather and Leather-related products (Garments; Footwear; Goods &
	Business	Accessories; Gloves; Footwear Components; Finished Leather; Saddlery &
3	Category	Harness and Pet Products; Safety & Defence Products; toys; Handicrafts)
		including Non-Leather Footwear
4	Date	20 – 21 February 2025
5	Contact Person	Mr. R. Selvam,
		Executive Director
		Council for Leather Exports
		No.1, Sivaganga Road, Nungambakkam,
		Chennai – 600034, India
		Email: <u>cle@cleindia.com</u>
		Phone: +91 44486 84380-84 (5 lines)
6	Website	https://www.dilex-india.com/
7	Registration	Hosted Buyer: <u>https://www.dilex-india.com/registration</u>
	Link	Indian Buying Houses: <u>https://www.dilex-india.com/copy-of-registration</u>